
Départementale MD
CAPBRETON - La bourse 20.11.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Toan ELLISSECHE
4012NA B.R.O.S
Course : Bleu
Distance : 1590m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:16:35 (10'26"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mazarine BARREYRE-MARCO 0:15:13
3. Louis CAMPISTRON 0:20:55

1. 54 00:02:34 132m 19'27"/km
2. 59 00:01:15 00:03:49 69m 18'07"/km
3. 44 00:01:16 00:05:05 155m 8'10"/km
4. 68 00:02:25 00:07:30 186m 13'00"/km
5. 34 00:00:49 00:08:19 148m 5'31"/km
6. 69 00:00:36 00:08:55 120m 5'00"/km
7. 70 00:01:36 00:10:31 280m 5'43"/km
8. 71 00:00:52 00:11:23 153m 5'40"/km
9. 49 00:01:14 00:12:37 119m 10'22"/km

10. 48 00:01:48 00:14:25 67m 26'52"/km
11. 255 00:01:57 00:16:22 75m 26'00"/km
12. 999 00:00:13 00:16:35 52m 4'10"/km
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